
GD GOENKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SONEPAT 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY PLANNER (2025-26 )

PRE NURSERY – II

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

02.04.25 Wednesday HAVAN CEREMONY / WELCOME CRAFT

07.04.25 Monday TOUR OF SCHOOL

09.04.25 Wednesday TRAFFIC SAFETY DAY

11.04.25 Friday BAISAKHI CELEBRATION

15.04.25 Tuesday VIRTUAL TOUR OF SEVEN WONDERS

17.04.25 Thursday NATIONAL SCRABBLE DAY (CLASSES 1 & 2)

22.04.25 Tuesday EARTH DAY

23.04.25 Wednesday WORD FISHING DAY ( NURSERY )

24.04.25 Thursday TABLE MAT ACTIVITY WITH ALPHABETS (CLASS KG )

25.04.25 Friday ENGLISH LANGUAGE DAY

26.04.25 Saturday PTM

28.04.25 Monday ACTIVITY RELATED TO SPRING SEASON

30.04.25 Wednesday PERSONAL HYGIENE DAY

Holidays

*10.04.25 ( Thursday ) – Mahavir Jayanti

*14.04.25 ( Monday ) – Ambedkar Jayanti

*29.04.25 ( Tuesday ) – Parasuram Jayanti



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES

01.05.25 Thursday WORLD LAUGHTER DAY

02.05.25 Friday INTER HOUSE ATHLETICS

05.05.25 Monday POOL PARTY

07.05.25 Wednesday WORLD TELECOMMUNICATION DAY

08.05.25 Thursday INTERNATIONAL DANCE DAY

13.05.25 Tuesday ACTIVITY RELATED TO SUMMER SEASON

16.05.25 Friday MOTHER’S DAY CELEBRATION

Holidays

17.05.25 (Saturday): Summer break begins
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*01.07.25 (Tuesday )- School reopens

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

03.07.25 Thursday FATHER’S DAY

04.07.25 Friday KNOW YOURSELF

07.07.25 Monday VAN MAHOTSAV

10.07.25 Thursday GURUPURNIMA CELEBRATION

11.07.25 Friday MYSTERY BAG

15.07.25 Tuesday SAY NO TO PLASTIC

17.07.25 Thursday SORTING- HEALTHY & JUNK FOOD

22.07.25 Tuesday MANGO DAY

25.07.25 Friday WHO AM I?

29.07.25 Tuesday FARM HOUSE VISIT

30.07.25 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL TIGER'S DAY

Holidays

*31.07.25 (Thursday): Shaheed Uddham Singh Martyardom Day
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Holidays

*15.08.25 (Friday): Independence Day

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

01.08.25 Friday FRIENDSHIP DAY

04.08.25 Monday GLOBE ACTIVITY

05.08.25 Tuesday THE D E A R DAY

06.08.25 Wednesday FUN WITH CEREALS & PULSES

08.08.25 Friday RAKSHA BANDHAN CELEBRATION

11.08.25 Monday RHYME TIME ( ENGLISH & HINDI )

13.08.25 Wednesday JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION

14.08.25 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION

18.08.25 Monday SHARING & CARING

20.08.25 Wednesday NATURE WALK

22.08.25 Friday TABLE MANNERS & ETIQUETTE

23.08.25 Saturday PTM

26.08.25 Tuesday VALUE EDUCATION ( ACT & PLAY )

29.08.25 Friday ACTIVITY RELATED TO MONSOON SEASON
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DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

01.09.25 Monday ORIGAMI DAY

04.09.25 Thursday TEACHER’S DAY CRAFT

08.09.25 Monday FAMILY TIME

09.09.25 Tuesday ONE DAY TRIP

12.09.25 Friday HINDI DIWAS

15.09.25 Monday AMAR KATHAYEN

16.09.25 Tuesday INTER HOUSE SWIMMING

19.09.25 Friday GRANDPARENTS DAY

24.09.25 Wednesday WELCOME AUTUMN

26.09.25 Friday SWIMMING FINALE

27.09.25 Saturday PTM

29.09.25 Monday STORY TELLING

30.09.25 Tuesday CREATIVE HANDS

Holidays

*05.09.25 ( Friday ) – Eid

*22.09.25 ( Monday )- Maharaja Agarasan Jayanti

*23.09.25 ( Tuesday) – Harayana war heroes Martyrdom
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*24.10.25 ( Friday ) – School reopens

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

01.10.25 Wednesday

GANDHI JAYANTI CELEBRATION & 

DUSSEHRA

CRAFT

03.10.25 Friday WORLD SMILE DAY

08.10.25 Wednesday BEST OUT OF WASTE ACTIVITY

13.10.25 Monday DIWALI CRAFT

17.10.25 Friday ANNUAL FUNCTION

31.10.25 Friday HALLOWEEN CELEBRATION

Holidays

*02.10.25 ( Thursday ) – Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra

* 07.10.25 ( Tuesday)– Valmiki Jayanti

*09.10.25 ( Thursday) – Karva Chauth

*18.10.25 (Saturday ) - 23.10.25 ( Thursday )– Diwali Break
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DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

03.11.25 Monday BOOKWEEK-EXPLAIN THE IMPORTANCE OF BOOKS

04.11.25 Tuesday BOOK MARK MAKING

06.11.25 Thursday STORY TIME

07.11.25 Friday ENACTMENT OF THE STORY

10.11.25 Monday WORLD SCIENCE DAY( EXPERIMENTS)

14.11.25 Friday GUESSING GAME (GENERAL KNOWLEDGE)

18.11.25 Tuesday GOOD & BAD TOUCH

21.11.25 Friday PLAY WITH COLOURS

25.11.25 Tuesday COMMUNITY SERVICES

27.11.25 Thursday THANKS GIVING DAY

28.11.25 Friday COMMUNITY HELPERS

Holidays

*05.11.25 ( Wednesday ) –Guru Nanak Jayanti
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DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

03.12.25 Wednesday HAND PRINTING

05.12.25 Friday VEDIC MATH

08.12.25 Monday FLAMELESS COOKING

12.12.25 Friday MARKET FAIR ACTIVITY

16.12.25 Tuesday CLAY MODELLING

18.12.25 Thursday SENSORIAL ACTIVITIES- SEE, HEAR, FEEL

19.12.25 Friday SENSORIAL ACTIVITIES-TASTE, SMELL

22.12.25 Monday NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY ( MATH QUIZ )

23.12.25 Tuesday CHRISTMAS CRAFT

24.12.25 Wednesday WINTER CARNIVAL

29.12.25 Monday COLLAGE MAKING

Holidays

*25.12.25 ( Thursday ) – Christmas

*26.12.25 ( Friday )- Shahid Udham Singh Jayanti
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*12.01.26 ( Monday ) – SCHOOL REOPENS

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

13.01.26 Tuesday LOHRI CELEBRATION

19.01.26 Monday FUN WITH BLOCKS

21.01.26 Wednesday VEGETABLES DABBING DAY

22.01.26 Thursday BASANT PANCHAMI + REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

28.01.26 Wednesday WELCOME WINTER

Holidays

*01.01.26 ( Thursday) – 11.01.16 (Sunday ) – Winter Break

*23.01.26 ( Friday ) – Basant Panchami

*26.01.26 ( Monday)—Republic day
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DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

02.02.26 Monday KNOWING MY SOLAR SYSTEM , GALAXY

03.02.26 Tuesday PLANETS

11.02.26 Wednesday NATIONAL INVENTORS’ DAY

13.02.26 Friday VALENTINE’S DAY CRAFT ( FOR MOM & DAD )

16.02.26 Monday TRADITIONAL GAMES (OLD IS GOLD)

20.02.26 Friday SHAPE ART

23.02.26 Monday SPELL BEE (CLASSES 1 & 2)

28.02.26 Saturday PTM
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*01.04.26 ( Wednesday ) –NEW SESSION BEGINS

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

03.03.26 Tuesday HOLI CELEBRATION

06.03.26 Friday INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY

09.03.26 Monday ENGLISH SPELLATHON

11.03.26 Wednesday POWER POINT PRESENTATION OF INDIAN HERITAGE

17.03.26 Tuesday WORLD WATER DAY

20.03.26 Friday FAMILY’S DAY OUT / GRADUATION CEREMONY

28.03.26 Saturday PTM

Holidays

*04.03.26 ( Wednesday ) – Holi
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GD GOENKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SONEPAT
STUDENT CALENDER - 2025-26

Student Calender 25-26



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

2

NEW SESSION

BEGINS

3 4 5

6
7

FACE PAINTING

8

INTER HOUSE

FOOTBALL

(IX-XII)

9

10

MAHAVIR

JAYANTI

11
12

2ND SATURDAY

13

14

AMBEDKAR

JAYANTI

15

16

PRELIMS

INTER HOUSE

KHO – KHO

III - V

17

18

INTER HOUSE

HORSE RIDING

(III – V, VI – VIII,

IX – XIII)

19

UT I

20 21
22

UT I

23

SCIENCE QUIZ

VI - VIII

24

SPELL BEE

ENGLISH

III - V

25
NOMINATION JUNIOR

COUNCIL/

ELECTION SENIOR

COUNCIL

& SPELL BEE ENGLISH

VI - VIII

26

PTM

27
28

UT I

29

PARASURAM

JAYANTI

30

INTER HOUSE

KHO – KHO

IX - XII

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

April 2025

COLOUR INDEX

GD GOENKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SONEPAT
STUDENT CALENDER - 2025-26
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

3

UT I &

COMMUNITY

SERVICE (VI-VIII)

4 5
6

UT I
7

8

SPELL - WIZARD

HINDI

III – VIII

9

CAPACITY

BUILDING

PROGRAM FOR

TEACHERS

10

2ND SATURDAY

11 12
13

UT I

14

INTER HOUSE

BASKETBALL

IX - XII

15

CROSSWORD

PUZZLE

III - VIII

16

INTER CLASS

SHOOTING (R-1)

(III – V, VI – VIII,

IX – XII)

17

UT I

18

19

INTER CLASS

SHOOTING (F.R)

(III – V, VI – VIII,

IX – XII)

20

UT I

21

TREKS

22

TREKS

23

TREKS

24

4TH SATURDAY

25 26
27

UT I
28

29

MAHARANA PRATAP

JAYANTI

30

GURU ARJAN DEV

SHAHIDI DIVAS

31

PTM

SUMMER BREAK

BEGINS

(III –XII)

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

May 2025

COLOUR INDEX
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29

30

REPORTING OF

STAFF &

BOARDERS

CHECK IN

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

June 2025

COLOUR INDEX
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

SCHOOL

REOPENS

2 3 4
5

UT II

6

7

H. HW

SUBMISSION

8

UT II
9

10

GURU

PURNIMA

CELEBRATIONS

11
12

2ND SATURDAY

13 14
15

UT II
16

17

PRELIMS INTER

HOUSE KHO -

KHO VI - VIII

18

19

UT II

INVESTITURE

CEREMONY

20 21
22

UT II
23

24

3RD LANG SPELL

BEE

25

INTER HOUSE

VOLLEYBALL

IX - XII

26

4TH SATURDAY

GOENKAN

GRANDEUR

27 28
29

UT II
30

31

SHAHEED

UDHAM SINGH

MARTYRDOM

DAY

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

July 2025

COLOUR INDEX
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GD GOENKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SONEPAT
STUDENT CALENDER - 2025-26

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

2

ONE DAY TRIP

III - XII

3
4

UT II
5

6

INTER HOUSE

CRICKET

III – V

7

8

UT II

MATHS QUIZ

VI - VIII

9

RAKSHA

BANDHAN

10
11

UT II
12

13

KAHANI SUNO

III - V

14

15

INDEPENDENCE

DAY

16

JANAMASTMI

17 18 19 20 21 22

23

PTM/SCIENCE &

SOCIAL SCIENCE

EXHIBITION

24

25

INTER HOUSE

SKATING

III - V

26

INTER HOUSE

CRICKET

VI - VIII

27 28 29 30

31

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

August 2025

COLOUR INDEX

Student Calender 25-26
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

3

HALF

YEARLY

4
5

EID

6

HALF

YEARLY

7

8

HALF

YEARLY

9

10

HALF

YEARLY

11
12

HALF YEARLY

13

2ND SATURDAY

14
15

HALF YEARLY
16

17

HALF YEARLY
18 19 20

21

22

MAHARAJA

AGRASEN

JAYANTI

23

SHAHEEDI DIVAS

24

INTER CLASS

SWIMMING

III - V

25

INTER CLASS

SWIMMING

VI - VIII

26

INTER CLASS

SWIMMING

IX - XII

27

PTM

28 29 30

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

September 2025

COLOUR INDEX
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

2

DUSSEHRA &

GANDHI JAYANTI

3 4

5 6

7

VALMIKI

JAYANTI

8

FLAME LESS

COOKING

VI - VIII

9

KARVACHAUTH
10

11

2ND SATURDAY

12 13 14 15 16

17

ANNUAL

FUNCTION

18

19 20
21

DIWALI

22

GOVARDHAN

POOJA

23

BHAI DOOJ

24

SCHOOL REOPEN
25

26 27 28 29 30 31

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

October 2025

COLOUR INDEX
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

HARYANA

DAY

2 3 4

5

GURU

NANAK

JAYANTI

6 7
8

2nd SATURDAY

9 10

11

PT DISPLAY

III - XII

12

MARKET FAIR

III - V

13

MARKET FAIR

VI - VIII

14

15

ANNUAL SPORTS

MEET

16 17 18 19 20
21

UT III

22

4TH SATURDAY

23 24
25

UT III

26

INTER HOUSE

VOLLEYBALL

VI - VIII

27

COMPUTER QUIZ

VI - VIII

28

INTER HOUSE

CRICKET

IX & XI

29

UT III/

COMMUNITY

SERVICE

30

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

November 2025

COLOUR INDEX
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

P.BOARD I

2

UT III

3

P.BOARD I
4

5

P.BOARD I

6

UT III

7
8

P.BOARD I

9

UT III

10

P.BOARD I
11

12

P.BOARD I

13

2ND SATURDAY

14
15

P.BOARD I

16

UT III

17

INTER HOUSE

SKATING

VI - VIII

18
19

OVERNIGHT TRIP

20

OVERNIGHT TRIP

21 22
23

UT III

24

WINTER

CARNIVAL

25

CHRISTMAS

26

SHAHEED

UDHAM SINGH

JAYANTI

27

UT III

28 29 30

31

PTM /

BOARDERS

CHECK OUT

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

December 2025

COLOUR INDEX
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

WINTER BREAK

BEGINS

2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11

BOARDERS

CHECK IN

12

SCHOOL REOPEN
13 14 P.BOARD II 15

16

P.BOARD II
17

18
19

P.BOARD II
20

21

P.BOARD II
22

23

BASANT

PANCHAMI

24

P. BOARD II

UT IV

25

26

REPUBLIC

DAY

27

P.BOARD II

UT IV

28
29

P.BOARD II

30

UT IV

31

FAREWELL (XII)

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

January 2026

COLOUR INDEX
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2
3

UT IV
4 5 6

7

UT IV/

COMMUNITY

SERVICE

8 9
10

UT IV
11 12

13

UT IV

14

2ND SATURDAY

15 16
17

UT IV
18 19 20

21

UT IV

22 23 24 25 26 27
28

PTM

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

February 2026

COLOUR INDEX
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3
4

HOLI
5 6 7

8

9

ANNUAL

EXAM

10

11

ANNUAL

EXAM

12

13

ANNUAL

EXAM

14

2ND SATURDAY

15

16

ANNUAL

EXAM

17

18

ANNUAL

EXAM

19

20

ANNUAL

EXAM

21

22

23

ANNUAL

EXAM

24

BOARDERS

CHECK OUT

25
26

RAM NAVMI
27

28

PTM

29

30

ORIENTATION

FOR DAY

SCHOLARS

31

ORIENTATION

FOR NEW

BOARDERS

/CHECK IN

1ST APRIL

NEW SESSION

BEGINS

HOLIDAY EXAM PTM SPECIAL EVENT WORKING

March 2026

COLOUR INDEX
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